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J.P. Morgan 202344 A | PTAETHE | EMEERERL | #T014ETE 1,000 | 2028 42 H $5.8000 $5,800.0000 2,410,986
Securities PLC | 6 H 2 H
CTAETH | HASHIES | BSEITAETEAY 500 | 2023 4£5 H $5.7490 $2,874.5200 2,410,486
12 {
CrETE | HetEhlEmS | BECTETEAGY 500 | 2023 £ 5 H $5.7490 $2,874.5200 2,409,986
12 {
CTAETH | HASHES | BSEITETEAY 500 | 2023 4E.5 H $5.7490 $2,874.5200 2,409,486
12 {
CTAETH | HASEHERS | BEITETEAY 1,000 | 2023 £ 5 H $5.7490 $5,749.0300 2,408,486
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TTAETE | HMERES | BEITETEAY 1,500 | 2023 £ 5 H $5.7490 |  $8,623.5500 2,406,986
12 H
PTTAETH | HEREL | BETTETEEY 1,500 | 2023 4£ 5 A $5.7409 $8,611.4100 2,405,486
3H
CTETE | HeEhED | BECTETEEGY 2,000 | 2023 £ 5 A $5.7490 | $11,498.0600 2,403,486
12 H
TTAETE | HMUERIERS | BETTETESY 3,500 | 2023 /£ 5 H $5.7490 | $20,121.6100 2,399,986
12 H
CrETE | HEhlEMD | BECTETEEGY 6,500 | 2024 F 4 A $5.7494 | $37,371.0400 2,393,486
17 H
CrETE | HEhlED | BECTETEEGY 8,000 | 2023 /£ 5 H $5.7490 | $45,992.2500 2,385,486
12 H
CrETE | HetEhlEmS | BECTETEAGY 9,000 | 2023 /=5 H $5.7490 | $51,741.2800 2,376,486
12 H
PrETE | HetEhlEMS | BECTETEEGY 9,500 | 2024 4. 4 H $5.7494 | $54,619.2100 2,366,986
17 H
TTAETHE | HEREL | BETTETEEY 11,500 | 2023 =5 H $5.7490 | $66,113.8600 2,355,486
12 {
TTAETHE | HMUEREL | BETTETEEY 13,500 | 2024 7.4 H $5.7494 | $77,616.7700 2,341,986
17 {H
TTAETE | HMUERED | FETTE TEEY 14,000 | 2023 =5 H $5.7490 | $80,486.4300 2,327,986
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J.P. Morgan Securities PLC J2 i1z B4/ 55 BV (S) SR EEA -
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J.P. Morgan Securities PLC /2 #4%H JPMorgan Chase & Co.#EA R/ H] °




